
 

 

I N T E G R A T E D design S O L U T I O N S

architecture  engineering   interiors & technology

248-823-2100

www.ids-troy.com
1441 w. long lake road, ste. 200 

troy, mi 48098 

MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORD 

Date: June 2, 2016 Time: 2:00 PM 
  
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools 

District Copier Upgrades 
Warren, Michigan 

Location: WCS Administration Building 

  
IDS Project No.: 16116-1000 Reason for Meeting: Bid Opening 

 

NAME 
(Please Print) 

REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

Nick Pitrone Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4727 

Email: npitrone@wcskids.net 

Sue Sikes Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4040 

Email: ssikes@wcskids.net 

Cindy Leemon Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-825-2400 

Email: cleemon@wcskids.net 

Scott Smith Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2105 

Email: ssmith@ids-troy.com 

Jennifer Kline Konica 
Phone: 989-798-0265 

Email: jkline@kmbs.konicminolta.us 

Charmaine Jones Ricoh USA 
Phone: 248-796-1656 

Email: charmaine.jones@ricoh-usa.com 

Paul Ferrandino Ricoh USA 
Phone: 201-390-6613 

Email:  
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NAME 
(Please Print) 

REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

George Fisher Toshiba 
Phone: 740-361-9081 

Email: george.fisher@tbs.toshiba.com 

Anna Stewart Applied Imaging 
Phone: 248-755-5208 

Email: astewart@appliedimaging.com 

Alex Boyle Applied Imaging 
Phone: 810-623-0522 

Email: aboyle@appliedimaging.com 

 
cc: File 

 
f:\2016\16116\1000\reports\construction\mar001.docx 



BID TABULATION FORM
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools ids Project No.: 16116-1000

District Copier Upgrades Date: June 2, 2016

Toshiba Ricoh Konica Minolta Applied Imaging

Yes Yes Yes Yes

1 1 1 1

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes Yes Yes

Iran Sanctions Act Yes Yes Yes Yes

$578,260.00 $652,963.00 $694,896.35 $858,363.00

$0.0029 $0.0025 $0.0030 $0.0031

$10,439.67 $12,538.86 $15,218.23 $15,879.72

$0.0029 $0.0025 $0.0030 $0.0031

$727,555.00 $772,794.00 $653,312.60 $988,863.00

$0.0029 / $0.029 $0.0025 / $0.040 $0.003 / $0.0378 $0.005 / $0.0500

$788,073.03 $14,839.78 $14,307.55 $18,293.97

$0.0029 / $0.029 $0.0025 / $0.040 $0.003 / $0.0378 $0.005 / $0.0500

$127,830.00 $42,626.00 $45,648.86 $120,000.00

$0.0025 $0.0030 $0.0031

$138,462.89 $818.55 $999.71 $2,220.00

$0.0025 $0.0030 $0.0031

$0.00 $5,925.00 $0.00 90% of proceeds

Bid Bond

Addendum

MA3

Base Bid - buy

Click charge

Base Bid Lease

Click charge

MA1 - buy

Click charge

MA1 - lease

Click charge

MA2 - lease

Click charge

MA2 - buy

Click charge

F:\2016\16116\1000\Specs\BDTB001.xlsx


